PSTYPFK

TIME 10:17: 33

2013 Agency 1510 COTTON HI LL TOWN

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 1 TOMWN

2 35 | NSURANCE
3 11 RELIEF
99 COTTON HI L

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

85, 273

4, 600
11, 500
101, 373

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE Al ELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2013 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
25, 360, 742
108, 632

NMAX
RATE

. 3400

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

0]
0
o]

ACTUAL
RATE

. 3362
. 0181
. 0453
. 3996

SANGAMON ONLY

DATE 5/05/14 PAGE 1

25, 360, 742 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N
108, 632 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T

0
0
0

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

85, 262. 81

4, 590. 29
11, 488. 43
101, 341. 53

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT

RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
1. 0500
RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
1.0170

PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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